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SEMEX - JERSEY AUSTRALIA GREAT SOUTHERN CHALLENGE 2018 
 

FINAL 
 
TWO YEAR OLD  

1st: DARRYN VALE TEQUILA SATIN  DARRYN HOURIGAN  

2nd: KINGS VILLE LV MELMISS 47  R.G & K.L ANDERSON 

3rd: NYOWEE GOLDEN FANCY 85  P.G & W.J NESS   

4th:  ROCKVALE BUTTERCUP 5305 D.J & W.J PARKER  

 
THREE YEAR OLD 

1st: ARALUEN PARK VANAHLEM BEAUTY 2       T SAUNDERS & A DAY  

2nd: KRISHLAYE VALENTINO DELORA      COHEN HARRISON 

3rd: LOXLEIGH TEQUILA IRIS 5695      GEOFF & NATALIE AKERS  

4th: KLEIN MEER 2839       T HICKS & D SAGRERA  

 
FOUR YEAR OLD  

1st: JACKIAH VALENTINO MIMOSA 2797      SIMON REID & BELINDA EGAN 

2nd: CAIRNBRAE VALENTINO DAISY 16      A.G & JA CARSON  

3rd: BLUECHIP GALAXIES RORY      BEN PEDRETTI  

4th: BROOKBORA VALENTINO FAIR MAVIS      R & S BACON  

 
FIVE YEAR OLD  

1st:  MICKANDAN VANAHLEMS BELLE 2259    G.C & R.G SPRUNT 

2nd:  CAIRNBRAE VALENTINO DAISY 11     ALAN CARSON  

3rd: KINGS VILLE TOPEKA BELLE 79     R & K ANDERSON  

4th:  MOUNT ELLIOT NOBLE BELLE 535    W.G & R.L MCVEAN  

 
 
 
 
 



 
 
MATURE COW 

1st:  WOOLVIE 2276   O BARRY  

2nd:  CRAIGELEA MARINA 4918    COCHRANE FAMILY  

3rd: DARRYN VALE VANS HELEN 2    DARRYN HOURIGAN  

4th:  DORNOCH 4512    P, D & L PARISH  

 
 
 
SUPREME CHAMPION 
Supreme: ARALUEN PARK VANAHLEM BEAUTY 2    T SAUNDERS & A DAY  
 

 
 

NORTHERN DISTRICT JERSEY CLUB 

TWO YEAR OLD: Brookbora PGRS Valentino Lovelies  BPGRS  

THREE YEAR OLD: Windy Ways Galaxies Belle 4  Frank Walsh  

FOUR YEAR OLD: Brookbora Valentino Fair Mavis   R & S Bacon 

FIVE YEAR OLD: Brookbora Tbone Bonita 2  R & S Bacon  

MATURE COW: Craigelea Marina 4918  B, K & A Cochrane  

 

MURRAY VALLEY JERSEY BREEDERS CLUB 

TWO YEAR OLD: Blairden Dimension Lilly  S & B Brown  

THREE YEAR OLD: Blairden Vision Beat Daisy  S & B Brown 

FOUR YEAR OLD: Blairden Vanahlem Marlene  S & B Brown  

FIVE YEAR OLD: Merindah Tee Faiza  H.J. J.O. & A. Brown 

MATURE COW: Blairden Bosgannon Duchess  S & B Brown  

 
 

GOULBURN MURRAY JERSEY BREEDERS CLUB  

TWO YEAR OLD:  Warrain Valentino Buttercup J, M & E Cockerell   

THREE YEAR OLD:  Loxleigh Tequila Iris   G & N Akers   

FOUR YEAR OLD: Bluechip Galaxies Rory  Ben Pedretti   

FIVE YEAR OLD: Mikandan Vanahlem Belle   GC & RG Sprunt   

MATURE COW: Warrain Vanahlem Empress   G & N Akers   



 

SOUTHERN RIVERINA JERSEY CATTLE CLUB  

TWO YEAR OLD:  Miami Ice Snowdrop 5290   Philmar Dairy Company   

THREE YEAR OLD:  Miami Koop Valma 5062 Philmar Dairy Company   

FOUR YEAR OLD: Miami Irwin Lisa 4898  Philmar Dairy Company   

FIVE YEAR OLD: Miami Vanahlem Bub 4717  Philmar Dairy Company   

MATURE COW: Miami Vanahlem Song 4608 Philmar Dairy Company     

 

NOTHERN EASTERN DISTRICT JERSEY BREEDERS CLUB 

TWO YEAR OLD:  Darryn Vale Tequlia Selway  Darryn Hourigan   

THREE YEAR OLD:  Klein Meer 2839 T Hicks and D Sagrera   

FOUR YEAR OLD:  Mount Elliot Bonnie Bell 560 WR McVean   

FIVE YEAR OLD:  Mount Elliot Nobble Bell 535  WR McVean  

MATURE COW:  Darryvale Vanahlem Helen 2  Darryn Hourigan    

 
 

CENTRAL GIPPSLAND BREEDERS CLUB 

TWO YEAR OLD: Kings Ville LV Melmiss 47  R & K Anderson 

THREE YEAR OLD: Araulen Park Vanahlem Beauty 2  T. Saunders & A. Day 

FOUR YEAR OLD: Jackiah Valentino Mimosa 2797  Simon Reid & Belinda Egan  

FIVE YEAR OLD: Kings Ville Topeka Belle 79     R & K Anderson  

MATURE COW: Kings Ville Tinkerbelle 62 Simon Reid & Belinda Egan    

 
 

SOUTH GIPPSLAND JERSEY BREEDERS CLUB 

TWO YEAR OLD: Rye Valley Primero Shaker  R & H Perrett  

THREE YEAR OLD: Krishlaye Valentino Delora  Cohen Harrison 

FOUR YEAR OLD: Mytee Tequila Marie 2  Melissa Perrett  

FIVE YEAR OLD: Mikandan Valentions lizabeth 2239  D & A Mathews  

MATURE COW: Wallacedale Almer Ranunculus  L & M Wallace 

   

 



 

TAS BRANCH  

TWO YEAR OLD: Merseybank Magic Rebecca  Geoff Heazelwood  

THREE YEAR OLD: Ferner Elton 15199 Ken Lawrence  

FOUR YEAR OLD: Calthorpe Vanahlem Cream  M & J Perkins  

FIVE YEAR OLD: Fermer Vanahlem 13117  Ken Lawrence  

MATURE COW: Riverview Ridge 5 Forces Erin  Nathan Chilcott    

 

COLAC & DISTRICT JERSEY BREEDERS CLUB 

TWO YEAR OLD: Rockvale Valentino Buttercup 5305 DJ & WJ Parker  

THREE YEAR OLD: Dornoch Golda 5029  P, D & L Parrish  

FOUR YEAR OLD: Warrion Pretty 50   Sarah Chant 

FIVE YEAR OLD: Warrion Vanahlem Merle 72  Sarah Chant  

MATURE COW: Dornoch Tbone 4512  P, D & L Parrish    

 

    

WESTERN DISTRICT JERSEY BREEDERS  

TWO YEAR OLD: Montana Park 1442  Stephen Gleeson  

THREE YEAR OLD: Cairnbrae Valentino Daisy 22  Alan Carson  

FOUR YEAR OLD: Cairnbrae Valentino Daisy 16   Alan Carson  

FIVE YEAR OLD: Cairnbrae Valentino Daisy 11  Alan Carson  

MATURE COW: Woolvie 2276  O Barry  

 

JERSEY AUSTRALIA SOUTH AUSTRALIA BRANCH 

TWO YEAR OLD:  Nyowee Golden Fancy 85  Peter Ness   

THREE YEAR OLD:  Nyowee Sweet Elfa 140   Peter Ness   

FOUR YEAR OLD:  Barossa Heritage Varbatim Sparkle   Michael Wolstadt   

FIVE YEAR OLD:  Ashtaney Elton Ally  AP & AM Koch  

MATURE COW:  Ashtaney Blackstone Silver Finch   AP & AM Koch    

 


